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Product Datasheet
LC3B-Specific antibody (orb395265)

Rabbit polyclonal antibody to LC3B-Specific.
Rabbit

Human, Mouse, Rat

Unconjugated

ELISA, IF, IHC, WB

microtubule-associated protein 1 light chain 3
beta

liquid

PBS with 0.02% sodium azide and 50% glycerol
pH 7.3, -20°C for 24 months (Avoid repeated
freeze / thaw cycles.)

For research use only

19G

Polyclonal

=95% as determined by SDS-PAGE
15 kDa

Q9GZQ38

WB:1:500-1:5000, IHC:1:20-1:200, IF/ICC:1:20-
1:200, FACS:N/A

12 months from date of receipt.

Biorbyt LLC.

100kd
TOkd

55kd
40kd
35kd

25kd

15kd
10kd

Western blot analysis

of rat brain tissu...

Immunohistochemical
staining of paraffin...
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